

All proceeds from the online auction support the North Penn School District Educational Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, and its efforts to enrich the lives of students. The Foundation has provided more than \$2 million in funding for innovative classroom projects since 1988. Your help is needed to continue this support. Please visit **www.npennfoundation.org** or contact Christine Liberaski for more information at 215-853-1020.

HOW TO MAKE A DONATION:

- 1. Complete the information below. A form can also be found at www.npennedfoundation.org.
- Mail/drop off the completed form and item (when possible) to NPSD Educational Foundation, c/o Christine Liberaski, 401 East Hancock Street, Lansdale, PA 19446. Please indicate on the form if you need someone to pick up your donation.
- 3. Gift cards/certificates should be valid for one year from May 1, 2024

DEADLINE FOR AUCTION ITEM DONATIONS IS APRIL 16, 2024!

Description of Item - Please describe item(s) in detail for inclusion in the Online Auction - max. 250 characters:

Indicate Exclusions (dates, days of week, ex	piration date, etc.):
Estimated Value of Item (items valued at les	s than \$50 may be packaged with other auction items) \$
Company/Organization Name:	Donor Name:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Telephone:	Email:

I authorize the NPSD Educational Foundation to auction the item(s) listed above during its fundraising online auction to be held May 2-7, 2024 at npef.afrogs.org.

Signature:	Date:	
NORTH PEIN SCHOOL DIST.	Send Completed form to: NPSD Educational Foundation ATTN: Christine Liberaski 401 East Hancock Street Lansdale, PA 19446 215-853-1020 liberacd@npenn.org	C BCAN ME